09/11/22 2022-USA National Championshiﬂ
Page 1 of 11
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total  MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
LINE (Masters)|
112 JR - JUNI LINE (Masters)| 16.00
1 245 Southern Jewels Jade Chin/Mistv Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.65100.00 99.64 99.97 99.9  499.240 100.00 99.64 499240  299.600 99.860
2 244  Clogging Connection JR Beckv & Kalev Conn/Kvle Kirkland FL
7777777777 99.56 99.89 99.75 99.76 99.7 ~ 498.730  99.89 99.56 498.730 299280 99.760
3 246 THD Juniors Sherrv Cox/Abbv Simpson/Kellv McKinlev TN
o 99.55 99.89 99.42 99.86 99.8  498.580 99.89 99.42 498.580 299270  99.750
115 SR - SENIO LINE (Masters)l 17.00
1 249 Southern Jewels Diamond Chin/Mistv Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.88 99.8999.73 99.96 99.8 499320 99.96 99.73 499320  299.630 99870
2 247 High Country Seniors Michelle Meehleis co
iiiiiiiiii 99.45 99.7999.54 99.85 99.8  498.490 99.86 99.45 498490 299180 99720
3 248 Luxe Elite Kobe Brown E
B 99.56 99.5899.75 99.78 99.7  498.440 99.78 99.56 498.440  299.100 99.700
!12 YA - YADHLT I LINE (Masters)l 19.00
1 252 THD Young Adults Sherrv Cox m
777777 99.78100.00 99.76 99.98 99.9  499.500 100.00 99.76 499.500  299.740 99.910
D) 250 Bailey Mountain Cloggers Danielle Plimpton & Dallas Moffat NC
777777 99.55 99.69 99.32 99.65 99.7  497.960 99.75 99.32 497.960  298.890 99.630
3 251 PowerTaps Young Adults PowerCrew GA
B 99.45 99.68 99.40 99.66 99.7  497.950 99.76 99.40 497.950  298.790 99.590
!22 AD 'ADHLTI LINE (Masters)l 19.10
1 253 PowerTaps Adults PowerCrew GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.34 98.7299.39 99.44 99.6  496.540 99.65 9872 496540 298170 99.390
2 254 THD Adults Sherrv Cox/Kendra Hale IN
99.03 98.59 98.66 99.33 99.5 495.160 99.55 98.59 495.160 297.020 99.000
LINE (Masters)] FEND Total 1
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty  Final
SHOW (Masters)|
115 SR - SENIOR] SHOW (Masters)l 17.00

1 16 Clogging Connection SR Beckv & Kalev Conn/Kvle Kirkland FL
7777777777 99.77_99.80 99.64 99.89 99.9  499.090 99.99 99.64 499.090 299.460 99.820

2 17 High Country Seniors Michelle Meehleis co

99.66 99.90 99.42 99.89 99.8 498.760 99.90 99.42 498.760 299.440 99.810

SHOW (Masters)] FEND . Total 2
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total  MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
4 OR MORE CPL PREC (Mast)]
T 4 OR MORE CPL PREC (Mast)] 16.00
1 301 High Country Juniors Michelle Meehleis co
99.45 99.27 99.63 99.78 99.7 497.890 99.78 99.27 497.890 298.840 99.610
115 SR - SENIOR] 4 OR MORE CPL PREC (Mast)l 17.00
1 302 Clogging Connection SR Beckv & Kalev Conn/Kvle Kirkland FL
777777 99.02 99.26 99.33 99.54 99.5 496700 99.55 99.02 496700  298.130  99.370
D) 303 HotFoot FootLoose The Finlevs SC
99.13 98.74 98.97 99.35 99.6 495.840 99.65 98.74 495.840 297.450 99.150
119 YA - Y ADULT 4 OR MORE CPL PREC (Mast)] 19.00
1 305 THD Young Adults Sherrv Cox IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.66 99.49 99.55 99.87 99.8  498.440 9987 99.49 498.440  299.080 99.690
2 304 Bailey Mountain Cloggers Danielle Plimnton & Dallas Moffat NC
99.56 99.69 99.53 99.77 99.6 498.200 99.77 99.53 498.200 298.900 99.630
!22 AD - ADHLTI 4 OR MORE CPL PREC (Mast)l 19.10
1 306 PowerTaps Young Adults PowerCrew GA
99.55 99.49 99.76 99.77 99.7 498.330 99.77 99.49 498.330 299.070 99.690

4 OR MORE CPL PREC (Mast) END . Total 4
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total  MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
4 OR MORE CPL HOEDOWN(MAS]
!12 YA - YADHLT I 4 OR MORE CPL HOEDOWN(MASI 19.00

1 283 PowerTaps Young Adults PowerCrew GA
7777777777 99.77 99.48 99.75 99.88 99.8  498.750 99.88 99.48 498750 299.390 99.790

2 284 Bailey Mountain Cloggers Danielle Plimpton & Dallas Moffat NC

99.55 99.69 99.74 99.66 99.7 498.390 99.75 99.55 498.390 299.090 99.690

4 OR MORE CPL HOEDOWN(MAS] END . Total 13

13
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total  MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
EXHIBITION (MAST)]|
115 SR - SENIOR] EXHIBITION (MAST)| 17.00
1 260 Southern Jewels Diamond Chin/Mistv Harrison SC
7777777777 99.89100.00 99.60 99.89 99.9 ~ 499.340 100.00 99.60 499.340  299.740 99910
2 257 Clogging Connection SR Beckv & Kalev Conn/Kvle Kirkland FL
7777777777 99.77 99.49 99.76 _99.79 99.6 ~ 498.440 99.79 99.49 498.440  299.160 99.720
3 258 High Country Seniors Michelle Meehleis co
- 99.53 99.99 99.54 99.76 99.6  498.420 99.99 99.53 498.420  298.900 99.630
4 261 Taps In Motion Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiii 99.54 99.5799.37 99.75 99.7 497980 9975 99.37 497980 298860 99620
5 259 Luxe Elite Kobe Brown NE
99.66 99.58 99.28 99.54 99.8 497.930 99.87 99.28 497.930 298.780 99.590
119 YA - YADULT EXHIBITION (MAST)] 19.00
1 262 THD Young Adults Sherrv Cox IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.78 99.90 99.89 99.99 99.8  499.440 9999 99.78 499.440 299670 99.890
2 263 Bailey Mountain Cloggers Danielle Plimnton & Dallas Moffat NC
99.54 99.69 99.53 99.77 99.7 498.290 99.77 99.53 498.290 298.990 99.660
129 AD - ADULT] EXHIBITION (MAST)] 19.10
1 264 THD Adults Sherrv Cox/Kendra Hale IN
99.32 98.74 98.97 99.32 99.6 495.950 99.60 98.74 495.950 297.610 99.200
13-18] EXHIBITION (MAST)] 24.00
1 256 THD Juniors Sherrv Cox/Abbv Simpson/Kellv McKinlev TN
00.00100.00 00.00 00.00100.0 499.000 99.86 100.00 299.000 99.670 256.000
EXHIBITION (MAST)] Total 14

14
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total  MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
FORMATIONS LINE (MAST)]
T FORMATIONS LINE (MAST)] 16.00
1 268 Southern Jewels Jade Chin/Mistv Harrison SC
7777777777 99.77 99.79 99.63 99.65 99.8  498.710 99.87 99.63 498.710  299.210 ~  99.730
2 269 THD Juniors Sherrv Cox/Abbv Simpson/Kellv McKinlev TN
7777777777 99.67 99.79 99.39 99.68 99.8  498.390 99.86 99.39 498.390  299.140  99.710
3 267 Clogging Connection JR Beckv & Kalev Conn/Kvle Kirkland FL
- 99.54 99.6899.50 99.78 99.6  498.150 99.78 99.50 498.150  298.870 99.620
115 SR - SENIO FORMATIONS LINE (MAST)I 17.00
1 273 Southern Jewels Diamond Chin/Mistv Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.89 99.9099.76 99.87 99.9 499390 99.97 9976 499.390  299.660  99.880
2 272 Luxe Elite Kobe Brown E
iiiiiiiiii 99.66 99.6999.74 9995 99.8 498920 9995 99.66 498.920 299310 99.770
3 271 High Country Seniors Michelle Meehleis co
- 99.65 99.90 99.42 99.76 99.8  498.600 99.90 99.42 498.600  299.280 99.760
4 270 Clogging Connection SR Beckv & Kalev Conn/Kvle Kirkland FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.65 99.79.99.63 99.79 9.8 498720 99.86 99.63 498720 299230 99.740
5 274  Taps In Motion Jamie Vincent KY
99.52 99.1599.40 99.75 99.3 497.120 99.75 99.15 497.120 298.220 99.400
!12 YA - YADHLT I FORMATIONS LINE (MAST)I 19.00
1 275 THD Young Adults Sherrv Cox TN
777777 99.89 99.80 99.75 99.99 99.9  499.400 99.99 99.75 499.400  299.660  99.880
D) 276 Bailey Mountain Cloggers Danielle Plimpnton & Dallas Moffat NC
99.44 99.68 99.62 99.75 99.7 498.240 99.75 99.44 498.240 299.050 99.680
120 AD - ADULT FORMATIONS LINE (MAST)] 19.10
1 277 THD Adults Sherrv Cox/Kendra Hale IN
99.22 99.04 98.97 99.43 99.5 496.200 99.54 98.97 496.200 297.690 99.230
FORMATIONS LINE (MAST)} END Total 16

16



09/11/22 2022-USA National Championshiﬂ

Page 7 of 11
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total  MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
A CAPPELLA TEAM - MASTERSI
115 SR - SENIOR] A CAPPELLA TEAM - MASTERS] 17,00
1 280 High Country Seniors Michelle Meehleis co
iiiiiiiiii 99.65 99799950 99.66 99.8 498480 498480 498480 100.000
2 279 Clogging ConneCtiTier FINAL Scores use 5 Judges eckv & Kalev Conn/Kvle Kirkland &
iiiiiiiiii 99.74 99589933 9934 99.8 497840 497840  497.840 100.000
3 281  Luxe Elite Tie FINAL Scores use 5 Judges obe Brown NE
B 99.54 99.4899.29 99.67 99.6  497.630 497.630  497.630  100.000
119 YA - Y ADULT A CAPPELLA TEAM - MASTERS] 19.00
1 282 Bailey Mountain Cloggers Danielle Plimnton & Dallas Moffat NC
99.23 99.58 99.18 99.55 99.8 497.420 497.420 497.420 99.000

A CAPPELLA TEAM - MASTERS] END . Total 23

23
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total  MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
TRADITIONAL LINE DANCE]
112 JR - I TRADITIONAL LINE DANCE] 16.00
1 287 Southern Jewels Jade Chin/Mistv Harrison SC
7777777777 99.54 99.89 99.54 99.75 99.9 = 498.690 99.97 99.54 498.690 299.180 99.720
2 288 THD Juniors Tie FINAL Scores use 5 Judges herrv Cox/Abbv Simpson/Kellv McKinlev TN
99.55 99.90 99.65 99.77 99.7 498.630 99.90 99.55 498.630 299.180 99.720
115 SR - SENIOR] TRADITIONAL LINE DANCE] 17.00
1 292 Southern Jewels Diamond Chip/Mistv Harrison SC
777777 99.66100.00 99.87 99.85 99.9  499.360 100.00 99.66 499.360  299.700 99.900
2 289 Clogging Connection Sr/YA Beckv & Kalev Conn/Kvle Kirkland FL
777777 99.45 99.90 99.64 99.64 99.8  498.490 99.90 99.45 498.490  299.140 99.710
3 290 High Country Seniors Michelle Meehleis [6{0)
B 99.44100.00 99.50 99.55 99.8  498.360 100.00 99.44 498360  298.920 99.640
4 293  Taps In Motion  Tje FINAL Scores use 5 Judges 'mie Vincent KY
7777777777 99.42 99.8999.52 99.67 99.7 498250 99.89 99.42 498250 298940 = 99.640
5 291 Luxe Elite Tie 5 USE 3 Scores Kobe Brown NE
99.55 99.89 99.65 99.63 99.5 498.250 99.89 99.53 498.250 298.830 99.610
!12 YA-Y ADHLT I TRADITIONAL LINE DANCE 19.00
1 296 THD Young Adults Sherrv Cox m
7777777777 99.77100.00 99.54 99.87 99.9 ~ 499.160 100.00 99.54 499.160  299.620 99.870
2 294 Bailey Mountain Cloggers Danielle Plimpton & Dallas Moffat NC
7777777777 99.55 99.89 99.50 99.76 99.8 ~ 498.560 99.89 99.50 498.560 299.170 99.720
3 295 HotFoot FootLoose The Finlevs SC
B 99.22 99.0599.07 99.78 99.6  496.770 99.78 99.05 496.770  297.940 99310
120 AD - ADULT TRADITIONAL LINE DANCE 19.10
1 300 PowerTaps Young Adults PowerCrew GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.66 99.99 99.85 99.87 99.9 499360 9999 99.66 499360 299710 99.900
2 297 PowerTaps Adults PowerCrew GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.33 99.16 99.18 99.63 99.7  497.060 9976 99.16 497.060  298.140 99380
3 299 THD Adults Sherrv Cox/Kendra Hale IN
B 99.43 99.1599.06 99.43 99.6  496.710 99.64 99.06 496.710  298.010 99.330
4 298 HotFoot Mountain Pride The Finlevs SC
99.20 98.44 99.07 99.42 99.4 495.550 99.42 98.44 495.550 297.690 99.230
TRADITIONAL LINE DANCE] END Total 24

24
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty  Final
SMALL TEAM - MASTERS]|
112 JR - 1 SMALL TEAM - MASTERSI 16.00
1 236 THD Juniors Sherrv Cox/Abbv Simpson/Kellv McKinlev TN
7777777777 99.78 99.79 99.44 99.86 99.8  498.740 99.87 99.44 498.740  299.430  99.810
2 237 THD Juniors I Sherrv Cox/Gavin Cox/Abbv Simnson TN
99.89 99.25 99.28 99.77 99.7 497.950 99.89 99.25 497.950 298.810 99.600
!15 §R _ SEHIQBI SMALL TEAM - MASTERSI 17.00
1 240 Southern Jewels Diamond Chip/Mistv Harrison SC
777777 99.89 99.90 99.86 99.99 99.9  499.620 99.99 99.86 499.620  299.770  99.920
2 241 THD Young Adults Sherrv Cox TN
777777 99.78 99.80 99.65 99.96 99.8  499.060 99.96 99.65 499.060  299.450  99.810
3 239 High Country Seniors Michelle Meehleis [6{0)
B 99.76 99.89 99.49 99.77 99.7  498.660 99.89 99.49 498.660  299.280 99.760
4 238 Bailey Mountain Cloggers Danielle Plimpton & Dallas Moffat NC
99.45 98.84 99.48 99.65 99.6 497.080 99.66 98.84 497.080 298.580 99.520
119 YA - Y ADULT SMALL TEAM - MASTERS] 19.00
1 242 Clogging Connection Sr/YA Beckv & Kalev Conn/Kvle Kirkland FL
99.79 99.90 99.75 99.86 99.8 499.170 99.90 99.75 499.170 299.520 99.840

SMALL TEAM - MASTERS]

END

Total 35

35
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total  MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
TRAD FORMATIONS LINE]
!1§ §R _ SENIQBI TRAD FORMATIONS LINEI 17.00
1 309 Southern Jewels Diamond Chin/Mistv Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.77 99.8899.87 99.86 99.9 499350 99.97 99.77 499350  299.610  99.870
2 310 Taps In Motion Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.54 99.7999.84 99.75 99.8  498.770 99.85 99.54 498770 299380 99.790
3 307 Clogging Connection SR Beckv & Kalev Conn/Kvle Kirkland FL
o 99.64 99.68 99.63 99.63 99.6  498.200 99.68 99.62 498200  298.900 99.630
4 308 HotFoot FootLoose The Finlevs SC
99.42 99.3599.40 99.65 99.7 497.560 99.74 99.35 497.560 298.470 99.490
119 YA - Y ADULT TRAD FORMATIONS LINE] 19.00
1 312 PowerTaps Young Adults PowerCrew GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.77 99.68 99.87 99.87 99.9 499170 99.98 99.68 499.170 299510 99830
2 311 Bailey Mountain Cloggers Danielle Plimpton & Dallas Moffat NC
99.66 99.89 99.74 99.77 99.8 498.920 99.89 99.66 498.920 299.370 99.790
!22 AD - ADHLTI TRAD FORMATIONS LINEI 19.10
1 313 PowerTaps Adults PowerCrew GA
99.30 98.8599.20 99.63 99.4 496.380 99.63 98.85 496.380 297.900 99.300
TRAD FORMATIONS LINE] END Total 39

39
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total  MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
SHORT TEAM - MASTERS]|
115 SR - SENIOR] SHORT TEAM - MASTERS] 17.00
1 266 High Country Seniors Michelle Meehleis co
99.33 99.48 99.64 99.86 99.2  497.600 99.86 99.29 497.600 298.450 99.480
- Total 367
SHORT TEAM - MASTERS] END ota

367



